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B/F gBRYNUI 4,598,683.99
01/11/2559 SDCK SAV Depositby 10128340 3,195,184.11 0.00 7,793,868.10 625 5601313
01/11/2559 SDCA I‘rJ"IﬂLguﬁﬂL‘lT"l 1,000.00 0.00 7,794,868.10 625 5601313
01/11/2559 OTOS SAV Overdraft 406,800.00 0.00 7,388,068.10 625 5601313
03/11/2559 OTOS SAYV Overdraft 31,700.00 0.00 7,356,368.10 625 5601313
03/11/2559 SDCA  snSuaeian 1,000.00 0.00 7,357,368.10 625 5600114
03/11/2559 OTOS SAV Overdraft - 72,600.00 0.00 7,284,768.10 625 5600114
03/11/2559 OTOS SAYV Overdraft 1,200.00 0.00 7,283,568.10 625 5600114
04/11/2559 OTOS SAYV Overdraft 9,500.37 0.00 7,274,067.73 625 5601313
~J7/11/2559 SDCA ﬁ"lﬂﬁuﬁ'ﬂﬁ;l 1,000.00 0.00 7,275,067.73 625 5600114
08/11/2559 SDCA Phﬂﬁu’dﬂl‘l;"l 3,0600.00 0.00 7,278,067.73 625 5600114
08/11/2559 OTOS SAV Overdraft 2,500.00 0.00 1,275,567.73 1625 5500103
09/11/2559 OTOS SAV Overdraft 17,325.00 0.00 7,258,242.73 625 5500103
10/11/2559 OTOS SAV Overdraft 960.00 0.00 7,257,282.73 625 5600114
11/11/2559 OTOS SAV Overdraft 2,160.00 0.00 7:255,122.73 625 5600114
11/11/2559 SDCA P]'Iﬂl?‘uﬁﬂHTW 10.00 0.00 7,255,132.73 625 5600114
11/11/2559 OTOS SAV Overdraft 8,512.00 0.00 7,246,620.73 625 5600114
14/11/2559 OTOS SAV Overdraft 500.00 0.00 7,246,120.73 625 5601313
14/11/2559 OTOS SAV Overdraft 8,281.87 0.00 7,237,838.86 1 90063
14/11/2559 OTOS SAV Overdraft 11,887.85 0.00 7,225,951.01 1 90063
14/11/2559 OTOS SAV Overdraft . 2,461.78 0.00 7,223,489.23 1 90063
Page Dr.= 14 576,388.87 Cr.= 6 3,201,194.11 Q,?:}, | [/




e
=
=b.
=)
=
i LY

07/12/2559
;jé}‘aﬁw’ 5601313
Savings Account Statement mluﬁ 2
v ‘ : . WUBU 625 A
w3y esamsuSmisaaudiualanlng L
' wundys 010862029369
o1 a.lanlngy o
Tonlwg, i 31:% 30/11/2559
anaidu  THB
g
ua
19/1
n1d na
10e 42140
Suil 318013 A1BTUY CHK NO. MUY M Aunde AR éﬁﬁmm‘i
Suitiina
16/11/2559 OTOS SAV Overdraft 5,120.00 0.00 7,218,369.23 625 5600114
16/11/2559 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 5,100.00 0.00 7,213,269.23 625 5500103
‘ 16/11/2559 OTOS SAV Overdraft 10,200.00 0.00 7,203,069.23 625 5500103
16/11/2559 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 559.75 0.00 7,202,509.48 625 5500103
17112559 SDCA  shnfudnain 2,500.00 0.00 7,205,009.48 625 5601313
18/11/2559 OTOS ~ SAV Overdraft 39,000.00 0.00 7,166,000.48 625 5601313
18/11/2559 OTOS SAV Overdraft 430.00 0.00 7,165,579.48 625 5500103
18/11/2559 OTOS SAV Over(;raft 500.00 0.00 7,165,079.48 625 5500103
18/11/2559 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 58,000.00 0.00 7,107,079.48 625 5601313
J1/112559 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 43,956.00 0.00 7,063,123.48 625 5600114
22/11/2559 OTOS SAV Overdraft 5,100.00 0.00 7,058,023.48 33 5400481
22/11/2559 OTOS SAV Overdraft 6,600.00 0.00 7,051,423.48 1 90063
24/11/2559 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 700.00 0.00 7,050,723.48 625 5601313
24/11/2559 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 1,500.00 0.00 7,049223.48 625 5601313
24/11/2559 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 24,271.02 0.00 7,024,952.46 625 5600114
24/11/2559 OTOS  SAV Overdraft ©1,000.00 0.00 7,023,952.46 625 5600114
24/11/2559 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 2,405.00 0.00 7,021,547.46 625 5600114
24/11/2559 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 600.00 0.00 7,020,947.46 625 5600114
24/11/2559 SDCK SAV Deposit by 11232369 108,000.00 0.00 7,128,947.46 625 5600114
24/11/2559 OTOS ~ SAV Overdraft 8,793.00 0.00 7,120,154.46 1 90063
25/11/2559 OTOS SAV Overdraft 70,800.00 0.00 7,049,354.46 625 5601313
Page Dr.= 19 284,634.77 Cr.= 2 110,500.00 ({./ LL/:F—»
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25/11/2559 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 503,540.00 0.00 6,545,814.46 625 5601313
29/11/2559 SDCA  shniRuaain 9,990.00 0.00 6,555,804.46 625 5601313
29/11/2559 OTOS SAV Overdraft 2,500.00 0.00 6,553,304.46 1 90063
30/11/2559 SDCA  shnEuaan 10,585.00 0.00 6,563,889.46 625 5500103
. 30/11/2559 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 9,572.69 0.00 6,554,316.77 1 90063
30/11/2559 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 5,085.00 0.00 6,549,231.77 1 90063
CFF gonon 14 6,549,231.77
(//'h ‘\/L—"’_\
Page Dr.= 4 520,697.69 Cr.= 2 20,575.00
Total Dr. = 37 1,381,721.33 Or.= 10 3,332,269.11
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B/F sonEnuT 0.00
01/11/2559 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914785 406,800.00 0.00 -406,800.00 625 5601313
01/11/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 406,800.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
03/11/2559 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914784 31,700.00 0.00 -31,700.00 625 5601313
03/11/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 31,700.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
" 03/11/2559 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914786 72,600.00 0.00 -72,600.00 625 5600114
03/11/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 72,600.00 0.00 0.00 625 5600114
03/11/2559 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914780 1,200.00 0.00 -1,200.00 625 5600114
03/11/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,200.00 0.00 0.00 625 5600114
04/11/2559 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914779 9,500.37 0.00 T -9,500.37 625 5601313
04/11/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 9,500.37 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
08/11/2559 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914796 2,500.00 0.00 -2,500.00 625 5500103
08/11/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 625 5500103
09/11/2559 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914793 17,325.00 0.00 -17,325.00 625 55060103
09/11/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 17,325.00 0.00 0.00 625 5500103
10/11/2559 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914788 960.00 0.00 -960.00 625 5600114
10/11/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 960.00 0.00 0.00 625 5600114
11/11/2559 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914800 2,160.00 0.00 -2,160.00 625 5600114
11/11/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 2,160.00 0.00 0.00 625 5660114
11/11/2559 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914797 8,512.00 0.00 -8,512.00 625 5600114
V 11/11/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 8,512.00 0.00 0.00 625 5600114
Page Dr. = 10 553,257.37 O, = 10 553,257.37 Cy LL_/—j
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14/1. 1/2559 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914799 500.00 0.00 -500.00 625 5601313
14/11/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 500.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
14/11/2559 T1INCL ICAS Cheque - 10914781 8,281.87 0.00 -8,281.87 1 90063
14/11/2559 OTID ‘.DDA Overdraft 8,281.87 0.00 0.00 1 90063
14/11/2559 TINCL ICAS Cheque 10914782 11,887.85 0.00 -11,887.85 1 90063
"14/11/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft » 11,887.85 0.00 0.00 1 90063
14/11/2559 1INCL ICAS Cheque 10914795 2,461.78 0.00 -2,461.78 1 90063
14/11/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 2,461.78 0.00 0.00 1 90063
16/11/2559 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914801 5,120.00 0.00 -5,120.00 625 5600114
16/11/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 5,120.00 0.00 0.00 625 5600114
16/11/2559 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914804 5,100.00 0.00 -5,100.00 625 5500103
16/11/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 5,100.00 0.00 0.00 625 5500103
16/11/2559 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914803 10,200.00 0.00 -10,200.00 625 5500103
16/11/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 10,200.00 0.00 0.00 625 5500103
16/11/2559 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914805 559.75 0.00 -559.75 625 5500103
16/11/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 559.75 0.00 0.00 625 5500103
18/11/2559 CWTR DDA Withdraw. 10914808 39,000.00 0.00 -39,000.00 625 5601313
18/11/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 39,000.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
18/11/2559 CWTIR DDA Withdraw 10914787 430.00 0.00 -430.00 625 5500103
18/11/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 430.00 0.00 0.00 625 5500103
18/11/2559 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914794 500.00 0.00 -500.00 625 5500103

Page Dr.= 11 84,041.25 Ct. = 10 83,541.25
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18/11/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 500.00 0.00 0.00 625 5500103
18/11/2559 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914807 58,000.00 0.00 -58,000.00 625 5601313
18/11/255% OTID DDA Overdraft 58,000.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
21/11/2559 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914809 43,956.00 0.00 -43,956.00 625 5600114
21/11/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 43,956.00 0.00 0.00 625 5600114
22/11/2559 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914790 5,100.00 0.00 -5,100.00 33 5400481
22/11/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 5,100.00 0.00 0.00 33 5400481
22/11/2559 TINCL ICAS Cheque 10914810 6,600.00 0.00 -6,600.00 1 90063
22/11/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 6,600.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
_Z4/11/2559 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914789 700.00 0.00 -700.00 625 5601313
24/11/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 700.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
24/11/2559 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914811 1,500.00 0.00 -1,500.00 625 5601313
24/11/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,500.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
24/11/2559 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914798 24,271.02 0.00 -24,271.02 625 5600114
24/11/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 24,271.02 0.00 0.00 625 5600114
24/11/2559 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914813 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00 625 5600114
24/11/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 625 5600114
24/11/2559 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914816 2,405.00 0.00 -2,405.00 625 5600114
24/11/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft' 2,405.00 0.00 0.00 625 5600114
24/1 1/2559 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914815 600.00 0.00 -600.00 625 5600114
24/11/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 600.00 0.00 0.00 625 5600114
Page b= 10 144,132.02 Ct.= 11 144,632.02
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24/11/2559 1INCL ICAS Cheque 10914778 8,793.00 0.00 -8,793.00 1 90063
24/11/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 8,793.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
25/11/2559 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914818 70,800.00 0.00 -70,800.00 625 5601313
25/11/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 70,800.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
25/11/2559 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914817 503,540.00 0.00 -503,540.00 625 5601313
25/11/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 503,540.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
29/11/2559 IINCL ICAS Cheque 10914812 2,500.00 0.00 -2,500.00 1 90063
29/11/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
30/11/2559 TINCL ICAS Cheque 10914792 9,572.69 0.00 -9,572.69 1 90063
_50/11/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 9,572.69 0.00 0.00 1 90063
30/11/2559 IINCL ICAS Cheque 10914814 5,085.00 0.00 -5,085.00 1 90063
30/11/2559 OTID DDA Overdraft 5,085.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
C/F goaen 1/ 0.00
Ghe__
Page Dr. 6 600,290.69 Cr.= 6 600,290.69
Total Dr. 37 1,381,721.33 Cr.= 37 1,381,721.33




